
Contact Organization Contact Name Contact Role Contact Email 

Willing to provide 

limited mentorship? 

Aspiranet Behavioral Health Division Liane Ma 

Talent & Workforce 

Development Program 

Manager lma@aspiranet.org Y 

Aspiranet Family and Community Division Liane Ma 

Talent & Workforce 

Development Program 

Manager lma@aspiranet.org Y 

Aspiranet Residential and Education Division Liane Ma 

Talent & Workforce 

Development Program 

Manager lma@aspiranet.org Y 

Aspiranet Resource Family Adoption and Foster Care Division Liane Ma 

Talent & Workforce 

Development Program 

Manager lma@aspiranet.org Y 

Aspiranet Transition Aged Youth Division Liane Ma 

Talent & Workforce 

Development Program 

Manager lma@aspiranet.org Y 

Aspiranet Transition Aged Youth Division Liane Ma 

Talent & Workforce 

Development Program 

Manager lma@aspiranet.org Y 

Aspiranet Wraparound and Intensive Home Based Services Division Liane Ma 

Talent & Workforce 

Development Program 

Manager lma@aspiranet.org Y 

Chinatown Service Center Tiffany Ritiau Assistant Director tritiau@cscla.org Y 

City Impact Cynthia Torres Interim Executive Director cptorres@cityimpact.com Y 
Community Clinics Health Network dba Health Quality Partners of Southern 

California Janelle Kistler Network Support Manager jkistler@ihpsocal.org 

Community Health for Asian Americans Julia Chen HR Associate julia.chen@chaaweb.org Y 

Community Solutions Melissa Santos 

Sr. Director of Strategy & 

Community Development melissa.santos@communitysolutions.org Y 

Compatior Counseling Center Paula Torres Director paula@compatior.org Y 

Cultivating Culturally Competent Clinicians Inc. Erene Soliman Psychologist erenesoliman@erenesolimanpsyd.hush.com Y 

Didi Hirsch Psychiatric Services dba Didi Hirsch Mental Health Services Talia Bluth Director, Talent Acquisition tbluth@didihirsch.org Y 

Gateway Mountain Center Alex Humenetskyj Chief Operating Officer alex@sierraexperience.org 

Gateways Hospital And Mental Health Center Sandy Reyes Rodriguez Leaves Specialist srrodriguez@gatewayshospital.org Y 

Grandmas House of Hope Ashley Baker Coordinator ashley@grandmashouseofhope.org 

Grandmas House of Hope Barbara Curtis 

Human Resources and 

Operations Manager barbara@grandmashouseofhope.org Y 

Higher Ground Youth and Family Services Christine Sanchez 

Director of Mission 

Advancement christinesanchez@highergroundoc.org Y 

LifeLong Medical Care Brenda Goldstein Chief of Integrated Services bgoldstein@lifelongmedical.org Y 

Marys Shelter DBA Marys Path Jill Dominguez Executive Director jill@maryspath.org Y 

Mental Health Association of Santa Barbara County DBA Mental Wellness Center Jane Gama 

Senior Human Resources 

Manager jgama@mentalwellnesscenter.org Y 

NAMI San Mateo County Leslie Davis 

Grants & Operations 

Director leslie@namisanmateo.org Y 
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One New Heartbeat Waynette Brock Chief Executive Officer waynette@onenewheartbeat.org Y 

Peer Voices of Orange County Orlando Vera CEO orlando@peervoices.org Y 

Petaluma Health Center Molly Jouaneh Chief Financial Officer mjouaneh@phealthcenter.org Y 

Phoenix Houses of California Inc. Emily LeBouf Human Resources Director elebouf@phoenixhouseca.org Y 

Rebekah Childrens Services Christina Estrada Project Coordinator cestrada@rcskids.org Y 

Redwood Community Services Inc. Tawny Bailey COO baileyt@redwoodcommunityservices.org 

Sacramento Youth Center James Alexander 

Director of Operations & 

Advancement james@sacyouthcenter.org Y 

Samuel Dixon Family Health Center Amanda Hills 

Clinical Director of 

Behavioral Health Services 

Inc. amanda@sdfhc.org Y 

Schranks Clubhouse Gwen Schrank Executive Director gwen@schranksclubhouse.org Y 

Serve The People Emmanuel Parakati CEO eparakati@servethepeoplechc.org Y 

Southern California Health And Rehabilitation Program Erin Hill Chief Operating Officer erin.hill@scharpca.org 

The Happier Life Project Michael Wahome Project Coordinator michael@happierlifeproject.org Y 

The People Concern Suzanne Edwards-Acton 

Chief Diversity, Equity, & 

Inclusion Officer sedwards-acton@thepeopleconcern.org Y 

The Purpose of Recovery Donella Cecrle Grant Coordinator donella@tpor.org Y 

The Village Family Services Lauren Hall 

Vice President, 

Development & 

Communications grants@thevillagefs.org Y 

Vista Community Clinic Rajni Lopez Program Manager rlopez@vcc.org 

Waymakers Daniel Chong 

Employee Engagement & 

Strategy Manager dchong@waymakersoc.org Y 
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